
Arrestee Name Age at Arrest Case Number Jurisdiction of Arrestee Statute Description
WILLIAMS, BETTY JEAN 64 2024-00020068 HOPEWELL Skip Scanning/Altering Price Tags
SPENCER, PANDORY JINTHER 61 2024-00020172 COLONIAL HEIGHTS Shoplifting
Jones, Richard Author 45 2024-00019732 S. Prince George Shoplifting
Jones, Richard Author 45 2024-00019732 S. Prince George BURGLARY TOOLS POSSESSION
Jones, Richard Author 45 2024-00019732 S. Prince George VANDALISM
CALLEGARI, CHRISTOPHER JOSEPH 39 2024-00015636 MIDLOTHIAN Shoplifting
THWEATT, DIANE-RENEE LEE 39 COLONIAL HEIGHTS DRIVING UNDER INFLUENCE
THWEATT, DIANE-RENEE LEE 39 COLONIAL HEIGHTS DRIVING OUTSIDE RESTRICTIONS
THWEATT, DIANE-RENEE LEE 39 COLONIAL HEIGHTS REFUSAL: BLOOD
CARLOS JOSE, VICTORINO 37 2024-00020066 HENRICO IMPERSONATION
CARLOS JOSE, VICTORINO 37 2024-00020066 HENRICO FALSELY ID SELF TO LAW ENFORCE
KOPALCHICK, STACI MARIE 34 COLONIAL HEIGHTS PROBATION VIOLATION
Freeman, Victor Marques 34 2024-00020010 HENRICO DOMESTIC ASSAULT-AGGRAVATED
Freeman, Victor Marques 34 2024-00020010 HENRICO STALKING
Freeman, Victor Marques 34 2024-00020010 HENRICO BRANDISH A FIREARM
Freeman, Victor Marques 34 2024-00020010 HENRICO THREAT / OBSCENE PHONE CALLS
Freeman, Victor Marques 34 2024-00020010 HENRICO TRESPASS : W INTENT TO DO DAM
Freeman, Victor Marques 34 2024-00020010 HENRICO BURGLARY FELONY INTENT
Freeman, Victor Marques 34 2024-00020010 HENRICO POSS F / A CONV FELON
GODDARD, JOHN DAVID, Jr 32 2024-00019824 COLONIAL HEIGHTS ASSAULT : SIMPLE
GODDARD, JOHN DAVID, Jr 32 2024-00019824 COLONIAL HEIGHTS ASSAULT : SIMPLE
GODDARD, JOHN DAVID, Jr 32 2024-00019824 COLONIAL HEIGHTS VANDALISM
GODDARD, JOHN DAVID, Jr 32 2024-00019824 COLONIAL HEIGHTS VANDALISM
GODDARD, JOHN DAVID, Jr 32 2024-00019824 COLONIAL HEIGHTS LARCENY : PETIT
GODDARD, JOHN DAVID, Jr 32 2024-00019824 COLONIAL HEIGHTS LARCENY : PETIT
GODDARD, JOHN DAVID, Jr 32 2024-00019824 COLONIAL HEIGHTS VANDALISM
GODDARD, JOHN DAVID, Jr 32 2024-00019824 COLONIAL HEIGHTS VANDALISM
GODDARD, JOHN DAVID, Jr 32 2024-00019824 COLONIAL HEIGHTS DISSEMINATE OBSCENE PHOTOS
GODDARD, JOHN DAVID, Jr 32 2024-00019824 COLONIAL HEIGHTS DISSEMINATE OBSCENE PHOTOS
WASHINGTON, ALEASA CHRISTINA 32 2024-00020441 COLONIAL HEIGHTS ARSON PERSONAL PROPERTY
GOODE, JAQUAN BENDRE 31 2024-00020333 PETERSBURG CONCEALED WEAPON
JEFFERSON, RODRIGUEZ JAQUAN 31 PETERSBURG TRESPASS : GENERAL
JEFFERSON, RODRIGUEZ JAQUAN 31 PETERSBURG TRESPASS : GENERAL
JONES, RODNEY LAMONT, II 30 RICHMOND FAIL TO APPEAR
JONES, RODNEY LAMONT, II 30 RICHMOND FAIL TO APPEAR
DEMERY, DANDRE 30 HOUSTON FUGITIVE FROM JUSTICE
ROYALL, ALEXIS RENEE 29 2024-00020253 COLONIAL HEIGHTS DRIVING UNDER INFLUENCE
ROYALL, ALEXIS RENEE 29 2024-00020253 COLONIAL HEIGHTS REFUSAL: BLOOD
DAVIS, AMORI QUENDEL 28 PETERSBURG VIOLATE CONDITIONS OF RELEASE
KEFFER, RYAN LEE 27 2024-00019975 DINWIDDIE BURGLARY FELONY INTENT
KEFFER, RYAN LEE 27 2024-00019975 DINWIDDIE Aggravated malicious wounding
KEFFER, RYAN LEE 27 2024-00019975 DINWIDDIE ROBBERY
KEFFER, RYAN LEE 27 2024-00019975 DINWIDDIE USE OF FIREARM / COMMIT FELONY
KEFFER, RYAN LEE 27 2024-00019975 DINWIDDIE POSS F / A CONV FELON
WIMS, KEAUZHA KECHELL MASHAWN 27 2024-00020447 COLONIAL HEIGHTS ASSAULT & BATTERY : FAMILY MEMBE
Freeburn, Rebecca Marie 26 2024-00020007 NORTH DINWIDDIE VIOLATE CONDITIONS OF RELEASE
CRAVEN, KAT HOPE 25 PRINCE GEORGE ELUDING POLICE
CRAVEN, KAT HOPE 25 2024-00020027 PRINCE GEORGE LEAVE SCENE OF ACCIDENT
PRIDE, TO'REN ALPHONSO 25 WASHINGTON DRIVING UNDER INFLUENCE
GATES, KEVIN LEONDRE 25 2024-00020511 RICHMOND CONCEALED WEAPON
KULPA, RANDALL J, Jr 24 HOPEWELL VIOLATE CONDITIONS OF RELEASE
KULPA, RANDALL J, Jr 24 2024-00018748 HOPEWELL Theft From Building
SCOTT, JASMINE LAILA 22 MARYLAND FAIL TO APPEAR
PARKER, TOMON B 20 GRAHAM FAIL TO APPEAR
Hatcher, Cameron Alan 19 2024-00020394 COLONIAL HEIGHTS SODOMY FORCIBLE
HAWTIN, AVERI MAY 18 2024-00019630 CLARKSVILLE Skip Scanning/Altering Price Tags
PICKENS, RACHEL GRACE 18 2024-00019631 SCOTTSVILLE Skip Scanning/Altering Price Tags
PICKENS, RACHEL GRACE 18 2024-00019632 SCOTTSVILLE Skip Scanning/Altering Price Tags
Boyd, Braelyn Gabrielle 18 2024-00019633 CHESAPEAKE Skip Scanning/Altering Price Tags
Boyd, Braelyn Gabrielle 18 2024-00019634 CHESAPEAKE Skip Scanning/Altering Price Tags
JOINER, JON'NAJAH DE'ANNA 18 2024-00020174 SUFFOLK Skip Scanning/Altering Price Tags
BROWN, SEAN PRINCE 18 2024-00020174 HERNDON Skip Scanning/Altering Price Tags
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